CES-10W2

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

EAN:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Weight:

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 EAN:
Package Level 2 Units:

Package Level 3 Units:

Environmental

ROHS Status:

Additional Information

Order Multiple:
Product Main Type:

Product Name:

CE5-10W2

1SBN010018R1010
3471522199522

CE5-10W2 Auxiliary Contact Block
CE5-10W2 Auxiliary Contact Block

3471522199522
1 piece

85389099

0.020 kg

1 piece

0.02 kg
3471522199522
126 piece

4536 piece

No declaration needed

1 piece
Accessories for Block Contactors

Auxiliary Contact Block

AL ED HD
FRim

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Control Products + Contactors + Block Contactors Accessories



Suitable For: AF09
AF12
AF16
AF26
AF30
AF38
AF40
AF52
AF65
AF80
AF96
NF
A9
A12
A16
A26
A30
A40
A50
A63
A75
A95
A110
N
NL
AX06
AX09
AX12
AX18
AX25
AX32
AX40
AX50
AX65
AX80

Terminal Type: Screw Terminals

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information: 1SBC100122C0202_Ch04

Declaration of Conformity - CE: 1SBD250823C1000
EAC Certificate: EAC_RU C-FR ME77 B01048
Environmental Information: 1SBD250199E1000
GOST Certificate: GOST_POCCFRME77B07175
Instructions and Manuals: 1SBC101013M5501

Classifications

ETIM 4: EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology



ETIM 5: EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 6: ECO000041 - Auxiliary contact block
Object Classification Code: K

UNSPSC: 39120000




